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What’s For Lunch After the Holidays? 
Daily Virtual Meal Pickup 

11:30 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  HOLIDAY 
Tuesday  HOLIDAY 
Wednesday Rib-a-Que, Uncrustable 

Thursday Hot Dogs w/Chili, Uncrustable 
Friday  Pepperoni Pizza, Uncrustable 

FREE breakfast and lunch for all students  
through the rest of the year!! 

Dates to Remember 
Wed, Jan 6 Second Semester Begins—Virtual* 
Fri, Jan 8 Boys & Girls Basketball Tryouts—4:30-6:30  
Tue, Jan 12 Report Cards go home 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  PTO Zoom Meeting—7:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 14 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Jan 19 Choice Model (Trad v. Virtual) resumes 
  NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 21 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  MCSD Swim Team Tryouts—5:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Jan 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  MCSD Swim Practice begins 
Thu, Jan 28 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Feb 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Feb 3 Early Release Day—release at 1:20 pm 
Thu, Feb 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, Feb 5 Progress Reports 
Tue, Feb 9 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Feb 15 Presidents’ Day—NO SCHOOL 
Tue, Feb 16 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Feb 23 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 25 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 4 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 9 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
Thu, Mar 11 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Mar 16 Early Release Day—release at 1:20 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Thu, Mar 18 Report Cards go home 
Tue, Mar 23 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 29 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Apr 2 
Tue, Apr 6 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 8 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Apr 13 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 15 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:20 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, Apr 19 Progress Reports 
Tue, Apr 20 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 22 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, Apr 27 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 29 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 4 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 6 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 11 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 13 Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 18 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, May 20 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, May 21 Last Day of School 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:20 
Wed, May 26 Report Cards mailed home 

Winter Break 
Wednesday, December 23—Tuesday, January 5 
Second Semester Begins Wednesday, January 6 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE:   
All students will receive VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION from 
Wednesday, January 6 through Friday, January 15 

 
**Exceptions:  ESOL and SPED Self-contained students 

 
CHOICE MODEL will resume Tuesday, January 19 

Report Cards:  Tuesday, January 12 

Don’t Forget Your Mask 
Students, make sure always to come to school wear-
ing a mask. Also, it’s a good idea to have a spare 
mask or two in your backpack each day. 

Girls with Pearls 
MEETINGS: EVERY Thursday  

at 5:30 PM (by zoom)  
(not during the holidays) 

Please see the Canvas page or contact Mrs. Fine or 
Ms. Joiner for more information. 

Food Should Always Be Within Reach 

Foodfinder.us 
“FoodFinder—Fighting Hunger” 

No personal information needed. 
If you or your family don’t always have money 
for food, visit the FoodFinder website or down-

load our app to find places nearby where you can get free food 
and meal assistance. 

PTO Zoom Meeting 

Tuesday, January 12 
7:00 pm 

MCSD Swimming 
Tryouts:  Thursday, January 21 

5:00 pm 
NO COST 

Practices will be on Tuesdays & Thursdays 
Beginning Tuesday, January 26 

For more info, contact: 
Gaither.Shannon@muscogee.k12.ga.us 


